
8th Grade Female Year Performance Name Team/School
100 Meter Dash 2024 12.81 Malasia Lee Clark (Two Rivers)

100 Meter Hurdles 2024 16.03 Mackenzie Sanders Milwaukee Mustangs Track Club

200 Meter Dash 2025 26.65 Lyla Gago Ladysmith  

400 Meter Dash 2022 58.77 McKenzie Charlize-Trinity P23 Family Track Club

800 Meter Run 2024 2:20.38 Elise Brazzale Einstein - (Appleton)

1600 Meter Run 2025 5;05.22 Karstin McCabe Whitefish Bay

Long Jump 2025 17-08 Lyla Gago Ladysmith

Triple Jump 2025 34-04.50 Madie Larson Winneconne

Shot Put 2024 45-03 Emma Severson Neenah

Discus 2024 118-00 Emma Severson Neenah

High Jump 2025 05-06 Lexie Olmstead Lancaster

Pole Vault 2025 10-03 Elise Long Merton Area Running Club

2025 10-03 Audrey Haberkorn Unattached

Relays Below

7th Grade Female Year Performance Name Team/School
100 Meter Dash 2024 13.02 Kyndoll Brooks Milwaukee Mustangs Track Club

100 Meter Hurdles 2023 16.45 Aliya Cox Coleman

200 Meter Dash 2025 26.85 Colette Dunn Mineral Point

400 Meter Dash 2025 1:01.15 Lily Johnson Barneveld

800 Meter Run 2021 2:21.20 McKenzie Charlize-Trinity P23 Family Track Club

1600 Meter Run 2024 5:22.41 Penelope Ayala Manawa

Long Jump 2025 16-03.50 Caroline Riemer Unattached

Triple Jump 2023 32-06.25 Aliyah Arnold Riverview (Plymouth)

Shot Put 2025 42-08.50 Chloe Reikowski Unattached

Discus 2023 113-08 Emma Severson Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

High Jump 2024 5-5 Lexie Olmstead Lancaster

Pole Vault 2025 08-06 Ali Levek Unattached

Relays Below

6th Grade Female Year Performance Name Team/School
100 Meter Dash 2023 13.57 Elizabeth Dux Ledger (Fond du Lac)

100 Meter Hurdles 2025 18.15 Amelia LaCasse Assumption

200 Meter Dash 2025 28.57 Kendall Lettenberger Washington (Manitowoc)

400 Meter Dash 2025 1:03.40 Olivia Milheiser New London

800 Meter Run 2023 2:37.06 Penelope Ayala Waupaca

1600 Meter Run 2025 5:43.81 Stella Kant Ledger (Fond du Lac)

Long Jump 2023 15-02.25 Lyla Gago Blue Hills Speedsters (Cameron)

Triple Jump 2025 29-11.50 Jolene Alan Barneveld

Shot Put 2025 34-10 Mergen Mahogany Prairie du Chein

Discus 2024 92-06 Haddie Nault Peshtigo

High Jump 2024 04-09 Addelyn Schumacher Ledger (Fond du Lac)

Pole Vault 2024 7-00 Katelyn Draeger Dodgeland

Relays Below



8th Grade Male Year Performance Name Team/School
100 Meter Dash 2025 11.3 Ross Kidau Waunakee

100 Meter Hurdles 2023 13.78 Kolton Peters Coleman

200 Meter Dash 2023 23.52 Kingston Allen Green Bay

400 Meter Dash 2025 53.57 Dayton Patz Coleman

800 Meter Run 2025 2:06.20 Fisher Carroll Unattached

1600 Meter Run 2025 4:35.90 Fisher Carroll Unattached

Long Jump 2023 20-08.75 Kingston Allen Green Bay

Triple Jump 2019 40-07.50 Jacob Abel Central Wisconsin Christian

Shot Put 2024 59-06.50 Hunter Dehart Crivitz

Discus 2024 172-09 Hunter Dehart Crivitz

High Jump 2025 05-11 Blake Nyhagen Bruce

Pole Vault 2022 11-00 Ben Vernig Phillips

Relays Below

7th Grade Male Year Performance Name Team/School
100 Meter Dash 2025 12.25 Mason Grafton Ledgers (Fond du Lac)

100 Meter Hurdles 2023 15.95 Taylor Mohorne Clark (Two Rivers)

200 Meter Dash 2023 25.19 Grant Biba Fennimore

400 Meter Dash 2024 56.48 Jenner Wellman Lake Mills

800 Meter Run 2025 2:14.99 Austin Helms Keil

1600 Meter Run 2025 4:48.91 Austin Helms Keil

Long Jump 2024 17-11.50 Henry Chase Omro

Triple Jump 2025 36-07.50 Brooks Koehler Edgar

Shot Put 2025 41-10 Mason Mahlock Shawano

Discus 2025 131-00 Mason Mahlock Shawano

High Jump 2024 05-08 Blake Nyhagen Bruce

Pole Vault 2024 9-00 Brayson Schneider St. Mary's (Marathon)

Relays Below

6th Grade Male Year Performance Name Team/School
100 Meter Dash 2025 12.85 Sam Lochen Merton Area Running Club

100 Meter Hurdles 2024 17.49 Mason Shafer Urban - (Sheboygan)

200 Meter Dash 2022 26.26 Grant Biba Fennimore

400 Meter Dash 2025 59.96 Noah Payne Wisconsin United Track Club

800 Meter Run 2024 2:20.06 David Fernando Arcadia

1600 Meter Run 2024 5:11.44 Joaquin Gomez Arcadia

Long Jump 2024 16-06.25 Braun Groshek Amherst

Triple Jump 2024 34-00.00 Brooks Koehler Edgar

Shot Put 2024 37-11.50 Mason Mahloch Shawano

Discus 2023 99-00 Brogan Demo Fennimore

High Jump 2025 5-00 John Moran Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

Pole Vault 2023 8-00 Austin Wendt Coleman

Relays Below



Female Relays Year Performance Name Team/School
400 Meter Relay 2025 51.85 Lila Stankewicz Xavier

Raya Zurfluh

Taelyn Kiepert

Kayla Fornillier

800 Meter Relay 2025 1:49.99 Charly Mortenson Ledgers (Fond du Lac)

LilyMae LaLuzerne

Addie Thanos

Elizabeth Dux

1600 Meter Relay 2024 4:18.54 Eva Busch Einstein (Appleton)

Jada Ellis

Sophie Behnke

Elise Brazzale

Male Relays Year Performance Name Team/School
400 Meter Relay 2022 47.6 W. Clark River View (Kaukauna)

L. VanEyck

B. Schaefer

K. Weyenberg

800 Meter Relay 2023 1:41.59 Aiden Bowen Iola - Scandanavia

Korz Loken

Tanner Kampert

Alex Robbins

1600 Meter Relay 2025 3:51.03 Jaxson Moll Bartels (Portage)

Ashton Helgestad

Shawn Rogge

Jackson Spankowski


